Friends of SCO Membership Application Form

新加坡华乐团乐友会籍申请表格

(A) Membership 会籍

Please tick 请勾√

□ Silver 银- \$80 (1 year) □ Gold 金- \$200 (1 year)

(B) I would like to donate to the SCO 我想捐助新加坡华乐团

Donations in addition to membership fee are entitled to 2.5 times tax relief. You may choose to remain anonymous or to be acknowledged in the annual season brochure. (Applicable for donations above S\$100, excluding membership fee) 任何附加于会费的捐款将获得 2.5 倍的免税务据。 捐款超过\$100(不包括会费)您的名字将被印刷于新加坡华乐团的乐季册,您也可以选择匿名。

Donation amount 乐捐数额

\$	匿名 Anonymous	Yes	/	No
(C) Payment 付款				

Please tick 请勾√

□ Cheque 支票

(Crossed cheque to be made payable to "SCO")

□ PAYNOW with "PayNow" Name and Scan QR code "PayNow" to SCO



Friends

of SCO

(D) Personal Particulars 个人资料

Name :	Gender :	
姓名	性别	
Address :		
地址		
Date of Birth (mm/yy) :	Contact No. :	
出生日期	联络电话	
Email :	Signature :	
电邮	签名	

(E) Please tick the applicable boxes below.请在以下适当的格子打勾。

Compulsory必需项目

□ I consent to the collection, use and/or disclosure of my personal data by Singapore Chinese Orchestra Company Limited for the purpose of receiving information and announcements on their programmes, promotions, offers, activities and events. 我同意公开我的个人资料予新加坡华乐团有限公司,获取有关新加坡华乐团音乐会节目、优惠促销、各项活动等信息。

□ I have reviewed and declare that the personal data I have submitted is accurate and complete. 我已检阅并且声明我所提供的个人资料是完备和正确的。

Optional可选项目

□ I consent to the collection, use and/or disclosure of my personal data by Singapore Chinese Orchestra Company Limited for thepurpose of consumer and/or market research.

我同意公开我的个人资料予新加坡华乐团有限公司以被用作市场调查用途。

Please mail or email the completed form to SCO.

请将填好的申请表格寄交或电邮SCO boxoffice@sco.com.sg:

Singapore Chinese Orchestra Company Limited

7 Shenton Way, Singapore Conference Hall, Singapore 068810 Tel: 6557 4034 / 6557 4037

*As SCO relies on your personal data to provide services to you, please email boxoffice@sco.com.sg of any changes to the information provided to us in a timely manner.